EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
● Endurance : 105 °C 5000 h to 10000 h ● Malaysia
● Low ESR, Miniaturized (1 size smaller than series FR)
● RoHS compliant
Unit：mm
 20 °C *CV = (Capacitance in μF) x (Rated voltage in V)
Leakage current

6.3 V to 35 V 50 V
FS-A series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEUFS0J221
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +105 °C)
*2: Impedance  (100 kHz / +20 °C)
・ When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" be tween the "( )".
 Lead wire pitch　✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, H=2.5 mm.
・ Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
L, S
1500
2000
7500
8200
6.3
9100
10000
5100
5600
6200
6800
3300
3900
4700
220
1800
12.5 3750
16.0 3300
0.012
0.017
0.014
2200
2700
16.0 3820
16.0 3820
12.5 3630
10.0
0.013
12.5 3630 0.013
12.5 3190 0.015
12.5 3190
0.028
8.0 1240
10.0 1290
0.030
0.030
0.018
0.015
12.5 2600 20.0
10.0 2470 0.018
10.0 2180 0.020
25.0
5.0 280
8.0 1560
8.0 1560
20.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
30.0
30.0
35.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
10.0
10.0 1790
12.5 3750
16.0
Case size